HB 2070-9 (LC 537) 6/18/21 (ASD/ps)

Requested by Representative RESCHKE

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 2070

1 On <u>page 1</u> of the printed bill, line 7, restore the bracketed material and 2 delete the blank.

3 In line 14, delete "62.5" and insert "69".

4 In line 21, delete the blank and insert "207".

5 In line 27, delete the blank and insert "21".

6